
Campionato Sidecar

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Citta di Castello

G1 G2

Savignano

G1 G2Pos Distacchi

COMPALATI Z. RAVERA L. 32  115 30 25 30 1 30 0  0

BERNARDINI L. BERNARDINI M. 61  92 25 22 20 2 25 23  23

POZZI H. CERESA M. 76  77 22 30 25 3 0 38  15

RIGHI F. SANTOLINI A. 111  76 16 20 22 4 18 39  1

MATTONI A. GUALATRUCCI A. 29  76 18 18 18 5 22 39  0

MATTONI M. CORSINI G. 711  69 20 16 13 6 20 46  7

GAMBA S. PASSANTINO P. 9  59 13 14 16 7 16 56  10

BASILI E. BASILI F. 88  49 11 12 14 8 12 66  10

ZUNINO C. CAZZULO G. 71  41 14 13 0 9 14 74  8

BALDINI L. TIBALDI S. 5  25 12 0 0 10 13 90  16

COSTA D. PEDRONI F. 33  0 - 0 0 11 - 115  25
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